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STRADA
ATLETI ABACUS 2011

ASSOLUTI-AMATORI-
MASTER

TONDO PASQUALE
DELL'ATTI GIOVANNI
CHIRIZZI GIUSEPPE
FASIELLO MARIA
FIORE ORNELLA
DELL'ANNA FABRIZIO
FALCONE DOMENICO
BRUNETTI PINO

STOMEO FERNANDO
VACCINA
FRANCESCO

SCIUSCIO DANIELE
BILARDELLO
GASPARE

LAPENNA CARLO
EPIFANI ROBERTO
RIZZELLO GIANLUIGI
BRAY FRANCESCO
EPIFANI LUCIANO
TARTARELLI NICO
D'ELIA CARLA
CENTONZE MICHELE
GUERRIERI LUCIANO
GUERRIERI ANTONIO
SCALINCI GRAZIANO
SCALINCI ALBERTO
SCALINCI COSIMO

PUNTI

GARE

140
150
155
100
85
95
25
65
10

65
50
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CROSS +PISTA CAT
ATLETI ABACUS 2011

ASSOLUTI-AMATORI-
MASTER
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TONDO PASQUALE 5
DELL'ATTI GIOVANNI V0
CHIRIZZI GIUSEPPE
FASIELLO MARIA
FIORE ORNELLA F45
DELL'ANNA FABRIZIO
FALCONE DOMENICO
BRUNETTI PINO M50

CENTONZE MICHELE
VACCINA
FRANCESCO

SCALINCI ALBERTO
BILARDELLO
GASPARE

GUERRIERI LUCIANO
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EPIFANI ROBERTO NI
BIANCO GABRIELE  |[BRe)
SCALINCI GRAZIANO
EPIFANI LUCIANO M55
SCALINCI COSIMO
D'ELIA CARLA
sToMEO FERNANDO [N

PUNTI

GARE

25

20
20
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